Year

2012
2011
2010
2009
2007

2006
2004

2003
2002
1998
1997
1996
1995
1985
1994
1975
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1971
1970
1969
1969
1968
1968
1968
1967
1967
1967
1967
1966
1966
1965
1962

1961
1955

1954
1953

Marshfield Pirate Girls Tennis - State Qualifiers and State Medalists

Athlete

Heidi Boes| & Katie Boesl|

Heidi Boesl| & Brittney Wilson
Nikki Gross & Katelyn Richmond
Heidi Boesl|

Leslie Silver & Caitlyn Erickson
Leslie Silver & Caitlyn Erickson
Suzanne Massie

Suzanne Massie

Suzanne Massie

Katie Massie

Katie Massie

Katie Massie

Katie Massie

Jill Jensen

Julie Briggs & Danielle Shipp
Nancy Hintz

Christi Davis & Kelli Jones

Patti Layton

Patti Layton

Patti Layton

Linda Prefontaine & Marilyn Layton
Alice Austin & Patti Layton
Linda Prefontaine & Peggy Eddy
Peggy Eddy

Linda Prefontaine & Marilyn Layton
Mary Paczesniak

Vicki Crumpacker

Ann & Angie Guenther

Mary Paczesniak

Janie Chiene & Peggy Eddy
Ann & Angie Guenther

Kathy Krummel & Carol Hansen
Mary Paczesniak

Ann & Angie Guenther

Mary Paczesniak

Marilyn Haliski

Marilyn Haliski

Jackie Ford

Jackie Ford

Jackie Ford

District Finish

2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
3rd Place

District Champion
2nd Place

4th Place

2nd Place

4th Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

District Champions

2nd Place

District Runner-up
District Champion
2nd Place

State Qualifier
District Champions
3rd Place

District Champions
3rd Place

District Champions
2nd Place

3rd Place

District Champions
District Champion
District Champions
2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

State Results

State Consolation Champs
Advanced to 2nd Round

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Consolation Champs
State Qualifiers

State Quarterfinalist

Advanced to 2nd Round

State Consolation Semifinalist
State Consolation Champ
Advanced to 3rd Round

State Consolation Finalist
State Consolation Quarterfinalist

State Consolation Semifinalists

State Quarterfinalist

State Quarterfinalists
State Qualifier

State Semifinalists
State Quarterfinalist
State Quarterfinalists
State Quarterfinalist
State Qualifier

State Quarterfinalists
State Semifinalist
State Semifinalists
State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Qualifier

State Qualifier
State Semifinalist

2nd Place State
2nd Place State



