Marshfield Pirate Girls Tennis - State Qualifiers and State Medalists

Year	Athlete	District Finish	State Results
2012	Heidi Boesl & Katie Boesl	2nd Place	State Consolation Champs
2011	Heidi Boesl & Brittney Wilson	2nd Place	Advanced to 2nd Round
2010	Nikki Gross & Katelyn Richmond	4th Place	State Qualifier
2009	Heidi Boesl	3rd Place	State Qualifier
2007	Leslie Silver & Caitlyn Erickson	Unknown	State Consolation Champs
2006	Leslie Silver & Caitlyn Erickson	Unknown	State Qualifiers
2004	Suzanne Massie	District Champion	State Quarterfinalist
2003	Suzanne Massie	2nd Place	Advanced to 2nd Round
2002	Suzanne Massie	4th Place	State Consolation Semifinalist
1998	Katie Massie	2nd Place	State Consolation Champ
1997	Katie Massie	4th Place	Advanced to 3rd Round
1996	Katie Massie	3rd Place	State Consolation Finalist
1995	Katie Massie	3rd Place	State Consolation Quarterfinalist
1985	Jill Jensen	District Champions	
1994	Julie Briggs & Danielle Shipp	Unknown	State Consolation Semifinalists
1975	Nancy Hintz	2nd Place	
1975	Christi Davis & Kelli Jones	District Runner-up	
1974	Patti Layton	District Champion	State Quarterfinalist
1973	Patti Layton	2nd Place	
1972	Patti Layton	State Qualifier	
1971	Linda Prefontaine & Marilyn Layton	District Champions	State Quarterfinalists
1971	Alice Austin & Patti Layton	3rd Place	State Qualifier
1970	Linda Prefontaine & Peggy Eddy	District Champions	State Semifinalists
1969	Peggy Eddy	3rd Place	State Quarterfinalist
1969	Linda Prefontaine & Marilyn Layton	District Champions	State Quarterfinalists
1968	Mary Paczesniak	2nd Place	State Quarterfinalist
1968	Vicki Crumpacker	3rd Place	State Qualifier
1968	Ann & Angie Guenther	District Champions	State Quarterfinalists
1967	Mary Paczesniak	District Champion	State Semifinalist
1967	Janie Chiene & Peggy Eddy	District Champions	State Semifinalists
1967	Ann & Angie Guenther	2nd Place	State Qualifier
1967	Kathy Krummel & Carol Hansen	3rd Place	State Qualifier
1966	Mary Paczesniak	4th Place	State Qualifier
1966	Ann & Angie Guenther	2nd Place	State Qualifier
1965	Mary Paczesniak	2nd Place	State Qualifier
1962	Marilyn Haliski	Unknown	State Qualifier
1961	Marilyn Haliski	Unknown	State Qualifier
1955	Jackie Ford	Unknown	State Semifinalist
1954	Jackie Ford	Unknown	2nd Place State
1953	Jackie Ford	Unknown	2nd Place State